
 
 

 

 

Container Schedule 2025 

The below bisque designs are due in our forthcoming bisque containers which are due to 
arrive at Cromartie on the dates shown (please note these are approximate ETAs only and 
may be subject to change.)  
 

TIP: When viewing on desktop, click CTRL + F on your keyboard and 
enter the stock code of the item you’re looking for to quickly find it on 
our schedule. 

To receive email notification when stock is available, please click into the product details 
on our website and enter your email address in 'Notify when Back in Stock.'  

Any designs shown in purple are brand new to Cromartie and will be added to the range & 
available online on or around the dates shown. 

 

Click below to view details on our Special Order bisque service! 

 

 

ETA: Thursday 11th September     ✓ 
PO: 8980 
2002 Miso Bowl 

https://www.cromartiehobbycraft.co.uk/Catalogue/Ceramic-Bisque-Bisqueware-Shapes-for-pottery-painting/Special-Order-Bisque-2


2005 Ind. Coupe Pasta Bowl 
4148 I Love Mum Mug 
4500 10oz Regular Mug 
4504 Cone Flare Mug 
5015 Spoon Rest with Handle 
5031 Santa Figure 
5036 Reward Cookie Jar 
5064 Christmas Tree/base 
5136 Gingerbread Plate 
5144 Small Christmas Tree 
5226 Santa Cookie Jar 
5312 Vintage Truck/Xmas Tree 
5342 Tall Hatted Gnome Lantern 
5374 Holiday Village Church Lantern 
7457 Truck/Tree Party Animal 
 

ETA: Tuesday 16th September     ✓ 
PO: 9021 
1087 Divided Tree Dish 
2083 Snowman Bowl 
4213 Vintage Snowman Mug 
5233 Christmas Tree Lantern 
5249 Animated Tree Votive 
5286 Let It Snow Word Plaque 
5290 Cone Tree Lantern 
5291 Gingerbread House Lantern 
5386 Classic Sleigh/Tree Light Up 
5429 Coil Christmas Tree Lantern 
5439 Gingerbread Man Lantern 
7232 Reindeer Figure 
7389 Snowman Party Animal 
7427 Santa Party Animal 
7454 Gingerbread Man Party Animal 
7509 Nutcracker Party Animal 
 

ETA: Wednesday 17th September     ✓ 
PO: 9098 
5150 Dream Word Plaque 
5270 House Lantern 
5277 Small Jar Star Lantern 
5291 Gingerbread House Lantern 
5346 Mushroom House Lantern 
5439 Gingerbread Man Lantern 
7004 Snail Collectible 
7020 This L’il Piggy Bank 
7024 Standing Dog 
7025 Standing Cat 
7103 Small Round Box 



7139 T-Rex Figurine 
7219 Ice Cream Cone Box 
7232 Reindeer Figure 
7265 Unicorn Party Animal 
7266 Dolphin Party Animal 
7274 Hamburger Bank 
7370 Young Princess Party Animal 
7382 Squirrel Party Animal 
7389 Snowman Party Animal 
7407 Dachshund Bank 
7448 Fox Biggy Bank 
7482 Trophy Party Animal 
7497 Axolotl Party Animal 
 

ETA: Friday 19th September      ✓ 
PO: 9085 
1605 Coupe Charger 
3054 Individual Chip N Dip Server 
4016 Two Litre Pitcher 
4026 Barrel Mug 
4049 Creamer 
4050 Salt & Pepper Set 
4057 Tea for One 
4079 Heart Mug 
5027 Message Frame 
5056 Rectangular Vase 
5147 Wax Warmer 
5432 Highland Cow Planter 
7172 Side Sitting Fairy 
7327 Shark Bank 
7426 Race Car Party Animal 
 

ETA: Wednesday 1st October 
PO: 9099 
5032 Jumbo Bauble 
5083 Star Flat Ornament 
5097 Square Bud Vase 
5138 Round Orna-Print 
5325 Unicorn Lantern 
5347 Mermaid Tail Ring Holder 
5363 Gnome Ring Holder 
5365 Gnome Home Lantern 
7004 Snail Collectible 
7020 This LI'L Piggy Bank 
7024 Standing Dog 
7052 Pig Collectible 
7053 Unicorn Collectible 
7071 Large Bauble 
7074 Heart Box Large 
7104 Med Round Box 



7105 Large Round Box 
7139 T-Rex Figurine 
7165 Penguin Bank 
7219 Ice Cream Cone Box 
7220 Cupcake Box 
7244 Cat Party Animal 
7266 Dolphin Party Animal 
7274 Hamburger Bank 
7324 Benjamin the Hungry Monster Bank 
7336 Lion Party Animal 
7368 Light Up Castle 
7369 Horse Party Animal 
7381 Hedgehog Party Animal 
7382 Squirrel Party Animal 
7413 Pug Party Animal 
7448 Fox Biggy Bank 
7467 Realistic Dragon Party Animal 
7480 Highland Cow Party Animal 
7496 Bear Loveable 
 

ETA: Friday 10th October 
PO: 9176 / 9177 / 9181 
MB001 Round, Star & Heart Boxes 
MB1395 Fox Mug 
MB1467 Faceted Bud Vase 
MB1550 Dragon Mug 
MB1554 Yeti Mug 
MB1556 Textured Bud Vases 
MB1557 Textured Planter 
MB885 Great Shape Vases 
C-7002 Hippie Surfer Van Figurine 
C-7018 Robin Tealight Holder 
C-7021 Pixie Home 
C-7025 Brachiosaurus 
C-7026 Stegosaurus 
C-7027 Triceratops 
C-7029 Train 
C-7031 Tug Boat 
C-7051 Bunny Cutie 
5057 Small Flower Pot & Saucer 
5058 Medium Flower Pot & Saucer 
 
 
ETA: Monday 13th October 
PO: 9020 
2082 Santa Bowl 
2083 Snowman Bowl 
4213 Vintage Snowman Mug 
5233 Christmas Tree Lantern 
5235 Elf 
5249 Animated Tree Votive 



5263 Snowflake Lantern 
5291 Gingerbread House Lantern 
5429 Coil Christmas Tree Lantern 
7389 Snowman Party Animal 
7454 Gingerbread Man Party Animal 
7474 Vintage Reindeer 
5439 Gingerbread Man Lantern 
7509 Nutcracker Party Animal 
5059 Small Jack-o-Lantern 
5340 Haunted House Lantern 
5404 Small Round Pumpkin 
7424 Jack O' Lantern Party Animal 
7494 Ghost Party Animal 
5441 Gingerbread Tree 
 
 
ETA: Tuesday 14th October 
PO: 9101 
2082 Santa Bowl 
2083 Snowman Bowl 
4214 Vintage Santa Mug 16oz 
5235 Elf 
5253 Jar Star Lantern 
5263 Snowflake Lantern 
5284 Snowman Lantern 
5290 Cone Tree Lantern 
5344 Large Gingerbread House (Light Up) 
5346 Mushroom House Lantern 
5414 Small Nutcracker 
5415 Stack of Gingerbread 
5428 Stack of Ornaments Lantern 
7055 Unicorn 
7141 Rubber Duck Collectible 
7220 Cupcake Box 
7224 Monster Truck 
7332 Stack of Penguins Bank 
7357 Moose Party Animal 
7368 Light Up Castle 
7398 Sheep Party Animal 
7407 Dachshund Bank 
7413 Pug Party Animal 
7443 Sloth Party Animal 
7467 Realistic Dragon Party Animal 
7427 Santa Party Animal 
7428 Reindeer Party Animal 
7470 Hugging Gnome & Snowman 
7474 Vintage Reindeer 



 

ETA: Thursday 16th October 
PO: 9022 
2082 Santa Bowl 
2083 Snowman Bowl 
4213 Vintage Snowman Mug 14oz 
5133 Snow Pile Figurine 
5286 Let It Snow Word Plaque 
5344 Large Gingerbread House (Light Up) 
5415 Stack of Gingerbread 
7332 Stack of Penguins Bank 
7357 Moose Party Animal 
7428 Reindeer Party Animal 
5325 Unicorn Lantern 
5363 Gnome Ring Holder 
5365 Gnome Home Lantern 
7052 Pig Collectible 
7053 Unicorn Collectible 
7074 Heart Box Large 
7105 Large Round Box 
7165 Penguin Bank 
7220 Cupcake Box 
7244 Cat Party Animal 
7324 Benjamin the Hungry Monster Bank 
7368 Light Up Castle 
7369 Horse Party Animal 
7381 Hedgehog Party Animal 
7413 Pug Party Animal 
7467 Realistic Dragon Party Animal 
7480 Highland Cow Party Animal 
7496 Bear Loveable 

 

 
ETA: Thursday 16th October 
PO: 9022 
5032 Jumbo Bauble (Complete) 
5061 Round Flat Ornament 
5062 Stocking Flat Ornament 
5076 Santa Ornament 
5078 Penguin Ornament 
5080 Gingerbread Man Flat Ornament 
5083 Star Flat Ornament 
5106 Reindeer Flat Ornament 
5117 Snowflake Flat Ornament 



5118 Santa Claus Flat Ornament 
5119 Christmas Tree Flat Ornament 
5120 Snowman Flat Ornament 
5134 Snow Pile Ornament 
5138 Round Orna-Print 
5230 Christmas Tree Ornament 
5338 Gingerbread House Flat Ornament 
5367 Gnome Flat Ornament 
5438 Flat Nutcracker Ornament 
7070 Small Bauble Complete 
7071 Large Bauble Complete 


